
SHLTC Adult Team Captains Winter 2016/ 2017 

NORTH KENT 

Men’s 1  

Luke House: Mob 07572274966 

Email: lukehousetennis@gmail.com 

Men’s 2  

Ron Cooper: Mob 07832220859  

Email: ron.cooper65@icloud.com 

Men’s 3 

Jason Attard: Mob 07825458488 

Email: jason.attard@me.com 

Men’s 4 

Phil Smith: 07950 230520 or 01322 439000  

Email: philsmith@wex.co.uk 

Men’s 5 

Aaron Ruby: 07713 176412 
Email: aaronruby@hotmail.com 

Ladies  

Maria Perfect:  Mob 07919003423 

Email: mariaperfect78@yahoo.co.uk 

Ladies 2  
Jo Thomas: Tel 0208 317 9863 Mob 07595475497 

Email sscojt@btopenworld.com 

Mixed 1 
Matthew Perfect: Mob 07964721007 

Email: matthew.perfect@outlook.com 

Mixed 2 

Rob Thomas: Tel 0208 317 9863 Mob 079595744133 

Email: robertpthomas@me.com 

KENT 

Ladies 1 
Julie Cooper: mob 078541 75940 

Email: j.a.cooper@greenwich.ac.uk 
Mixed 1 

Francesco Donadio:  Mob 07970020455 

Email: FRANCESCOD@CONST.CO.UK 

Men’s 1  

Dan House: Mob: 07834 033146 

Email: danhouse1607@googlemail.com 

Men’s 2 

Matt Snow: 07773 031092 

Email: matt_snow@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Juniors: Phil Layfield (Head Coach) will inform you of parent running 

the team.  

Phil Layfield: Mob 07815927767 

Email: headcoach@shltc.info 
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